AFFILIATION 2

(Department,
AFFILIATION 1 Institution,
MIDDLE | HIGHEST (Department, Institution, | City, State,
LAST FIRST INITIAL | DEGREE EMAIL#1 ORCID# City, State, Country) Country)
Department of Clinical
Sciences Malmo, Lund
Abrar PhD University Diabetes
Centre, Lund University,
Ahmad abrar.ahmad@med.lu.se 0000-0002-6308-952X Sweden
Amouyal MD, PhD Sorbonne Université, AP-
HP, Pitié-Salpétriere
Hospital, Diabetology
department, F-75013
Chloé chloe.amouyal@aphp.fr 0000-0002-7891-2101 Paris, France
Novo Nordisk Foundation
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University of
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Faculty of Medicine /
Library and ICT-services,
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Aukrust Ingvild PhD ingvild.Aukrust@uib.no Department of
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France
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MD
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DO
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Kevin
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Laboratory, Royal Devon
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PhD
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Santa Creu i Sant Pau,
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Department of
Medicine,
Universitat
Autonoma de
Barcelona,
Bellaterra,
Spain
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PhD
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Department of
Epidemiology, Graduate
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University of Pittsburgh,
Pittsburgh, PA, USA
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University of Colorado,
Denver, Colorado, USA
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Health and Genomics,
School of Medicine,
University of Dundee,
Dundee, UK
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Elisa

PhD
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0000-0002-1437-7891

Institute of Biomedical
and Clinical Science,
College of Medicine and
Health, University of
Exeter, Exeter, U.K
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PhD
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Health, University of
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MD
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School of Medicine,
Indiana University, IN,
USA
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University Diabetes
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National Human Genome
Research Institute, NIH,
USA
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MD, MPH

cevansmo@iu.edu

0000-0001-7764-8663

Department of Medicine,
Indiana University School
of Medicine, Indianapolis,
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Centre, Department of
Clinical Sciences, Lund
University, Skane



mailto:a.y.dawed@dundee.ac.uk
mailto:e.de-franco@exeter.ac.uk
mailto:J.Dennis@exeter.ac.uk
mailto:ldickens1@medicine.bsd.uchicago.edu
mailto:dimeglio@iu.edu
mailto:monika.dudenhoffer-pfeifer@med.lu.se
mailto:s.misra@imperial.ac.uk
mailto:kenneth.ekoru@nih.gov
mailto:cevansmo@iu.edu
mailto:hugo.fitipaldi@med.lu.se
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WW (formerly
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Center for Health Watchers),
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Flanagan Sarah PhD s.flanagan@exeter.ac.uk Institute of Biomedical
and Clinical Science,
College of Medicine and
Health, University of
0000-0002-8670-6340 Exeter, Exeter, U.K
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Diabetes Unit,
Massachussetts
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PhD, Novo Nordisk
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Department of
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Erasmus
The Generation R Study University
Group, Erasmus Medical Center
University Medical Center | Rotterdam,
Rotterdam, Rotterdam, Rotterdam, the
Gaillard Romy MD, PhD r.gaillard@erasmusmec.nl 0000-0002-7967-4600 the Netherlands. Netherlands.
Giani Elisa MD, PhD Department of
Biomedical Sciences,
Humanitas University,
elisagiani@hotmail.com 0000-0001-7806-9241 Milan, Italy
Department of
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Leuven, KULeuven,
Herestraat 49, 3000
Gillard Pieter MD, PhD pieter.gillard@uzleuven.be 0000-0001-9111-4561 Leuven, Belgium
Research
Department of Nutrition, Center, Sainte-
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Montreal, Quebec,
Canada

University
Health Center,
Montreal,
Quebec,
Canada.

Gitelman

Stephen

MD

Stephen.Gitelman@ucsf.edu

0000-0003-4186-4107

Benioff Children's
Hospital, University of
California San Francisco,
CA, USA

Gloyn

Anna

PhD

agloyn@stanford.edu

0000-0003-1205-1844

Department of Pediatrics,
Stanford School of
Medicine, Stanford
University, Palo Alto, CA,
USA

Gomez

Maria

PhD

maria.gomez@med.lu.se

0000-0001-6210-3142

Department of Clinical
Sciences Malmo, Lund
University Diabetes
Centre, Lund University,
Sweden

Gonzalez-
Padilla

Esther

MD, MPH

esther.gonzalez padilla@med.lu.se

0000-0002-9288-1217

Department of Clinical
Sciences, Lund University,
Malmo, Sweden

Goodarzi

Mark

MD, PhD

Mark.Goodarzi@cshs.org
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Division of Endocrinology,
Diabetes and
Metabolism, Cedars-Sinai
Medical Center, Los
Angeles, CA, USA

Gottlieb

Peter

MD

peter.gottlieb@cuanschutz.edu
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Pediatrics-Barbara Davis
Center, University of
Colorado Medicine, CO,
USA

Greeley

Siri Atma

s>

MD, PhD

sgreeley@peds.bsd.uchicago.edu

0000-0002-0741-3567

Adult and Pediatric
Endocrinology, Diabetes
and Metabolism,
Department of Pathology,
University of Chicago, IL,
USA

Kovler Diabetes
Center,
University of
Chicago, IL,
USA

Greenbaum

Carla

MD

cigreen@benaroyaresearch.org

0000-0003-4451-9800

Benaroya Research
Institute at Virginia
Mason, Seattle, WA, USA

Griffin

Kurt

PhD, MD

Kurt.Griffin@SanfordHealth.org
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Diabetes Program,
Sanford Research, Sioux
Falls, SD, USA
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University of
South Dakota,
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USA
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American Diabetes
Association, DC, USA
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William

MD, PhD

wah@uw.edu

0000-0003-2979-0475

UW Endocrinology and
Diabetes Center,
University of Washington,
WA, USA

Pacific
Northwest
Diabetes
Research
Institute,
Seattle, WA,
USA

Hansen

Torben

MD, PhD

torben.hansen@sund.ku.dk

0000-0001-8748-3831

Novo Nordisk Foundation
Center for Basic
Metabolic Research,
Department of Health
and Medical Sciences,
University of
Copenhagen, Copehagen,
Denmark

Hattersley

Andrew

FRCP,
FMedSci,
FRS

a.t.hattersley@exeter.ac.uk

0000-0001-5620-473X

Institute of Biomedical
and Clinical Science,
College of Medicine and
Health, University of
Exeter, Exeter, UK

Heerspink

Hiddo

JL

PhD

h.j.lambers.heerspink@umcg.nl

0000-0002-3126-3730

Department of Clinical
Pharmacy and
Pharmacology, University
Medical Center
Groningen, The
Netherlands.

Herold

Kevan

MD

kevan.herold@yale.edu

0000-0003-1534-6613

Yale School of Medicine,
Yale University, CT, USA

Hidalgo

Bertha

PhD, MPH

bhidalgo@uab.edu

0000-0002-2556-1969

School of Medicine,
University of Alabama at
Birmingham, AL, USA

Hirsch

Irl

MD,
MACP

ihirsch@uw.edu

0000-0003-1675-8417

Division of Metabolism,
Endocrinology and
Nutrition, Diabetes
Institute, UW School of
Medicine, University of
Washington, WA, USA

Hivert

Marie-France

MD

MHIVERT@PARTNERS.ORG

0000-0001-7752-2585

Department of
Population Medicine,
Harvard Medical School,
Havard Pilgrim Health
Care Institute, Boston,
MA, USA

Diabetes Unit
Massachusetts
General
Hospital
Boston, MA
USA

Hood

Korey

kkhood@stanford.edu

0000-0001-5730-7749

Departments of
Endocrinology and
Diabetes and Psychiatry &
Behavioral Sciences,
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Stanford University
School of Medicine,
Stanford, CA, USA

Hughes

Alice

MD

A.E.Hughes@exeter.ac.uk

0000-0003-1352-4447

Institute of Biomedical
and Clinical Science,
College of Medicine and
Health, University of
Exeter, Exeter, U.K

Huopio

Hanna

MD, PhD

Hanna.Huopio@kubh.fi

0000-0003-0339-9582

Kuopio University
Hospital, Kuopio, Finland

lafusco

Dario

MD

Dario.lAFUSCO@unicampania.it

0000-0002-9398-3856

Department of Pediatrics
University of Campania
“Luigi Vanvitelli”, Naples,
Italy

Ikle

Jennifer

MD, PhD

ikle@stanford.edu

0000-0002-0382-9864

Department of Pediatrics,
Stanford School of
Medicine, Stanford
University, Palo Alto, CA,
USA

Ikle

Jennifer

MD, PhD

ikle@stanford.edu

0000-0002-0382-9864

Department of Pediatrics,
Stanford University
School of Medicine,
Stanford, CA, US

Ismail

Heba

MBBCh,
MSc, PhD

heismail@iu.edu

0000-0003-0102-0030

Indiana University School
of Medicine, IN, USA

Jacobsen

Laura

MD

lauraj@ufl.edu

0000-0002-5144-7836

Division of Endocrinology,
Department of Pediatrics,
College of Medicine,
University of Florida, FL,
USA

Linong

MD

jiln@bjmu.edu.cn

0000-0003-1305-1598

Department of
Endocrinology and
Metabolism, Peking
University People’s
Hospital, Beijing, China

Jones

Angus

Angus.Jones@exeter.ac.uk

0000-0002-0883-7599

Institute of Biomedical
and Clinical Science,
College of Medicine and
Health, University of
Exeter, Exeter, U.K

MacLeod
Diabetes and
Endocrine
Centre, Royal
Devon and
Exeter NHS
Foundation
Trust, Exeter,
U.K.

Josefson

Jami

MD

j-iosefson@northwestern.edu

0000-0003-0339-0166

Feinberg School of
Medicine, Northwestern
University, IL, USA
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H. Lurie
Children's
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Hospital of
Chicago

Department of Nutrition,
University of North
Carolina at Chapel Hill,

Kahkoska Anna R MD, PhD anna_kahkoska@med.unc.edu 0000-0003-2701-101X Chapel Hill, NC, USA
Kettunen Jarno LT MD jarno.kettunen@helsinki.fi 0000-0002-9995-698X Institute for
Molecular
Medicine
Finland FIMM,
Endocrinology, University of
Abdominal Centre, Helsinki,
Helsinki University Helsinki,
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Department of
Clinical
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University
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Radcliffe Department of Epidemiology
Medicine, University of Unit, Malmo,
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Seoul National University
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Department of Pediatrics,
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Laffel Lori M MD, MPH lori.laffel@joslin.harvard.edu 0000-0002-9675-3001 MA, USA
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Harvard Medical School, Boston, MN,
Leong Aaron MD, MSc asleong@partners.org 0000-0002-3248-9547 Boston, MA, USA USA
Division of Pediatric
Endocrinology and University of
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Children's Hospital of Pittsburgh,
Pittsburgh, Pittsburgh, Pennsylvania,
Libman Ingrid M. MD, PhD Ingrid.Libman@chp.edu 0000-0002-0255-4555 Pennsylvania, USA USA
Department of
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Lee-Ling MBBS, Therapeutics,
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University of Malaya, University of
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Monash University,
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Benaroya Research
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Long S. Alice PhD along@benaroyaresearch.org 0000-0002-0281-1240 Mason, Seattle, WA, USA
Ruth JF PhD ruth.loos@sund.ku.dk 0000-0002-8532-5087 The Charles
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Novo Nordisk Foundation Institute for
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Department of Health Icahn School of
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Department of Medicine,
Northwestern University
Feinberg School of
Medicine, Chicago, IL,
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Institute of
Health
Sciences, The
Department of Medicine Chinese
and Therapeutics, The University of
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Department of Pediatrics
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Maahs David M MD, PhD dmaahs@stanford.edu 0000-0002-4602-7909 University
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Diabetes and Nutrition,
University of Maryland
School of Medicine,
Baltimore, MD USA
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Mannisto Jonna MD Jonna.mannisto@kuh.fi 0000-0002-0596-0719 Department of Pediatrics,
Kuopio University
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Chantal MD, PhD chantal.mathieu@uzleuven.be 0000-0002-4055-5233 Department of
Endocrinology, UZ
Leuven, KULeuven,
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Mathieu Leuven, Belgium
Baltimore Metropolitan
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Partnership, Johns
Hopkins University and
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Department of
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Department of
Medical
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University
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Most
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